STARTERS

CHEF'S HOMEMADE SOUP
Warm ciabatta

TOASTED GARLIC CIABATTA O
TOASTED CHEESE GARLIC CIABATTA O

MARINATED MIXED OLIVES ®
Sun-dried tomato sourdough

BREADED GOATS’ CHEESE
Chilli & tomato chutney, dressed leaves

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
Dressed salad, spring onion, sesame

HALLOUMI FRIES ©
Dressed leaves, chilli jam

£495

£4.25

£4.75

£495

£7.50

£725

£7.50

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES O

CHUNKY CHIPS O

ONION RINGS O

DRESSED HOUSE SALAD ®

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

£395

£395

£395

£3.25

£295

CHEDDAR WOODS

RESORT & SPA

PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN, BACON & 3 CHEESE PIZZA £13.50

CLASSIC MARGHERITA PIZZA © £1195
PEPPERONI PI1ZZA £12.50
VEGAN P1zzA ® £1295

Peppers, onions, sweetcorn,
sun-dried tomato, vegan cheese

MEAT FEAST PIZZA £1395
Pepperoni, spicy beef, Cajun chicken

PEPPERONI & CHORIZO £13.50
Jalapenos, onions

BURGERS

THAI SPICED VEGAN BURGER ® £12.50
Sriracha vegan mayo, fries, coriander coleslaw

KATSU CHICKEN BURGER £13.50
Katsu curry sauce, fries, coleslaw

BACON BBQ CHEESEBURGER £13.50
Mixed leaves, fries, BBQ sauce, bacon, coleslaw

MAINS

CHICKEN, WILD MUSHROOM
& TARRAGON LINGUINE £1395
Grana Padano, garlic ciabatta

SWEET POTATO, CHICKPEA
& SPINACH BALTI ® £13.50
Basmati rice, mango chutney, garlic & coriander naan

CHICKEN SAAG BALTI £13.95
Basmati rice, mango chutney, garlic & coriander naan

HAND-BATTERED HADDOCK £13.95
Chunky chips, peas, tartare sauce

GRILLED LEMON &

GARLIC CHICKEN SALAD £1295
Mixed leaves, olives, chopped salad,

chimichurri dressing

GRILLED BACON CHOP £14.50
Fried egg, pineapple chutney, fries, garden peas

10 OZ GRILLED RUMP STEAK £2295
Onion rings, chimichurri, chunky chips

HOISIN STEAK STIR FRY £17.50
Soy noodles, vegetables, sesame, prawn crackers

I iu e

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING O £6.50
Salted caramel sauce, vanilla pod ice cream

WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE O £6.50
Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE O £6.50
Chocolate & orange sauce, vanilla pod ice cream

TRIO OF SORBET ® £6.50
Mango, blackcurrant, orange

TRIO OF DESSERTS O £6.50
Brownie, shortbread, mini doughnuts,
warm chocolate sauce

ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Allergen information is available for all of our
dishes and ingredients upon request. We also
have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options,
just look out for the symbols:

© VEGETARIAN ® VEGAN

please speak to a member of our team before ordering

Calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, based on average serving size of entire dish. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.



