CHEDDAR WOODS RESORT & SPA

STARTERS

CHEF'S HOMEMADE SOUP Warm ciabatta	£4.95
TOASTED GARLIC CIABATTA	£4.25
TOASTED CHEESE GARLIC CIABATTA	£4.75
MARINATED MIXED OLIVES © Sun-dried tomato sourdough	£4.95
BREADED GOATS' CHEESE Chilli & tomato chutney, dressed leaves	£7.50
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS Dressed salad, spring onion, sesame	£7.25
HALLOUMI FRIES Dressed leaves, chilli jam	£7.50
SIDES	
FRENCH FRIES	£3.95
CHUNKY CHIPS 🛛	£3.95
ONION RINGS Ø	£3.95
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD	£3.25
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£2.95

PIZZA

nni

BBQ CHICKEN, BACON & 3 CHEESE PIZZA	£13.50
CLASSIC MARGHERITA PIZZA	£11.95
PEPPERONI PIZZA	£12.50
VEGAN PIZZA © Peppers, onions, sweetcorn, sun-dried tomato, vegan cheese	£12.95
MEAT FEAST PIZZA Pepperoni, spicy beef, Cajun chicken	£13.95
PEPPERONI & CHORIZO	£13.50

BURGERS

THAI SPICED VEGAN BURGER

Jalapenos, onions

Sriracha vegan mayo, fries, coriander coleslaw	
KATSU CHICKEN BURGER Katsu curry sauce, fries, coleslaw	£13.50
BACON BBQ CHEESEBURGER	£13.50
Mixed leaves fries BBQ sauce bacon colesion	чw

MAINS

CHICKEN, WILD MUSHROOM & TARRAGON LINGUINE Grana Padano, garlic ciabatta

£13.95

SWEET POTATO, CHICKPEA & SPINACH BALTI Basmati rice, mango chutney, garlic & coriander naan

Menu

CHICKEN SAAG BALTI £13.95 Basmati rice, mango chutney, garlic & coriander naan

HAND-BATTERED HADDOCK Chunky chips, peas, tartare sauce £13.95

£22.95

GRILLED LEMON & GARLIC CHICKEN SALAD £12.95 Mixed leaves, olives, chopped salad, chimichurri dressing

GRILLED BACON CHOP£14.50Fried egg, pineapple chutney, fries, garden peas

10 OZ GRILLED RUMP STEAK Onion rings, chimichurri, chunky chips

HOISIN STEAK STIR FRY £17.50 Soy noodles, vegetables, sesame, prawn crackers

Calorie information provided is as accurate as possible and correct at time of printing, based on average serving size of entire dish. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information. Adults need around 2,000kcal a day.

£12.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Salted caramel sauce, vanilla pod ice cream	£6.50
WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream	£6.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chocolate & orange sauce, vanilla pod ice cre	£6.50 am
TRIO OF SORBET © Mango, blackcurrant, orange	£6.50
TRIO OF DESSERTS Brownie, shortbread, mini doughnuts, warm chocolate sauce	£6.50

DESSERTS -

ALLERGENS AND INTOLERANCES

Allergen information is available for all of our dishes and ingredients upon request. We also have a variety of vegetarian and vegan options, just look out for the symbols:

VEGETARIAN VEGAN

please speak to a member of our team before ordering